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AGE AND GENDER COMPOSITION

BREAKDOWN BY ETHNICITY

53% 47%

Disclaimer: The boundaries and names shown and the designations used on the map do not imply official endorsement or acceptance by the United Nations. Dotted line represents approximately the Line of Control in Jammu and Kashmir
 agreed upon by India and Pakistan. The final status of Jammu and Kashmir has not yet been agreed upon by the parties. Creation date:  18 October 2023 Data Sources: Afghan National Registration (ANR) Database, UNHCR. 
More information available on UNHCR: data portal, https://data2.unhcr.org/en/country/pak, Feedback: Information Management Unit at pakisim@unhcr.org

TRENDS POPULATION TREND SINCE 2015
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The Population Statistics are compiled quarterly using data from Afghan National 
Registration (ANR) Database and UNHCR Profile Global Registration System (Progres 
V4). Statistics are updated as of 30 September 2023.

The map shows registered refugees and asylum seekers living in 54 Refugee Villages 
(43 Khyber Pakhtunkhwa,10 Balochistan, 1 Punjab) and Urban locations
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The map shows registered refugees and asylum seekers living in 54 Refugee Villages 
(43 Khyber Pakhtunkhwa,10 Balochistan, 1 Punjab) and Urban locations

338,994

201,349

Infants

12%
Children

38%5-170-4

60+

1.57 m
1.36 m 1.40 m 1.41 m 1.43 m 1.45 m 1.45 m

1.37 m

2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022

5.7%

11.6%

6.7%

21.3%

1.7%

6.0%

12.4%

7.2%

25.2%

2.4%

0-4

5-11

12-17

18-59

60+

Others

Turkmen

Baloch

Hazara

Uzbek

Tajik

Pashtun 1,169,874

81,528

41,256

36,404

23,279

14,166

23,285

POPULATION DECREASE TREND SINCE 2015*

* Decreases result from voluntary repatriation, resettlement and inactivation, including due 
to deaths
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